
     2017 Membership Roster          
      

 To have your phone number added, or make a correction please send  
                                              an email to :  TucsonSocialSingles@outlook.com 
 

2/25/2017 10:39 PM 

 

   Name         Email                           Phone Number   

 
1. Amy  Sudderth,  adh242@msn.com   237-4259C 

2. Bernie  Stefanek,  bstefanek@cox.net   878-3920 

3. Brad  Schiller,   cactusbrad47@gmail.com 

4. Brenda McManus  brendataylormcmanus@gmail.com  609-9655C 

5. CiCi  Barrett  iamcecis@gmail.com   544-7727  

6. Claude  Nuckols   claudenuckols2@gmail.com     504-232-9821  

7. Dan  Altimus  - - - - -    - - - - - 

8. David   Horton  DFHorton@me.com   490-7115 

9. Diana  Wiskerchen,   No email    250-3498 

10. Donna  Bradley,   DCBPix@yahoo.com 

11. Ed  Loughlin  SearchSprite@gmail.com  275-9309 

12. Glenda  Johnson,   GlendahJohnson@comcast.net 591-0517 

13. Ine  Van Kersen,   hyena514@msn.com    245-1724 

14. Jack   Hobaugh  JackHobaugh2468@outlook.com 481-2050 

15. Jean  Alles,    jeanA51136@gmail.com  722-3438  

16. Joy  Swanson,   Joy.Swans@gmail.com  302-2427 

17. Julie  Shafer,   jmshaf@msn.com   299-0784 

18. Karla  Flippin   klflippin@hotmail.com   282-2947 

19. Kathy  Dalecke,   kmd58@msn.com   909-9233 

20. Leslie  Parr,   odys3020@hotmail.com   297-4833 

21. Linda   DeWeese,   LindeWoW1@gmail.com  

22. Lois  Wallin,   LoisHappy@yahoo.com  981-4134 

23. Mack  Mackowski,   F.MackowskiAz@gmail.com  757-9491 

24. Margaret  Kelley   PKelley029@iCloud.com  983-5468 

25. Mary Ann Luini,    KeysandVocals@comcast.net 297-5106 

26. Michael Matz,    Michael120776@aol.com  299-1268 

27. Mike  Casey,    burmikca@gmail.com  

28. Mike  McClanahan,   No     795-2669  

29. Peter  Gremlitz,   kaypete@comcast.net   395-0589 

30. Polly   Waites,   PollyWaites@gmail.com  

31. Ron  Browne,   RonBrowne1@msn.com  293-3985 

32. Sally  Menninga,   Sally.Menninga@gmail.com  240-1397  

33. Sherry Gustafson,   Deslgustafson@aol.com  

34. Shirley Johnson,   sat657@msn.com    751-6330 

35. Sonia  Saenz,   soniamaui@aol.com   490-9304c 

36. Stephanie  Ryan,    SoldByRyan@aol.com,      248-705-1145 

37. Toni  Miltenberger    - - -      240-5812c 

38. Vera Shury,    Vshury@Libertyscience.com  275-8755 
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